
N C JINDAL PUBLIC SCHOOL, PUNJABI BAGH, NEW DELHI – 110026 

REVISED DATE SHEET FOR PRE-BOARD EXAMINATION (2020 – 2021)  

 

Reporting Time at School- 08:00 am 

Classes & Timings→                 

Day & Date ↓ 

X      

08:45 am to 11:45 am   

XII                         

08:45 am to 11:45 am   

Monday, 08-02-2021  Mathematics  

Tuesday, 09-02-2021 S.Sc - 

Wednesday, 10-02-2021  English 

Thursday, 11-02-2021 Science - 

Friday, 12-02-2021  Phy./Acc./Soc. 

Saturday, 13-02-2021 SECOND SATURDAY 

- 
Sunday, 14-02-2021 SUNDAY 

Monday, 15-02-2021  Chem./B.St./H.Sc 

Tuesday, 16-02-2021 Standard Mathematics/Basic 

Mathematics 

 

Wednesday, 17-02-2021  Bio./Eco./C.Sc. 

Thursday, 18-02-2021 English  

Friday, 19-02-2021  Phy. Ed. 

Saturday, 20-02-2021 Hindi Music  

Sunday, 21-02-2021 SUNDAY 

Monday, 22-02-2021 Skt. / French Psychology 

 

1. The syllabus for Pre-board examination is available at the school website. 

2. The checked Answer Books of Pre-board will be shown to the students only on 27.02.2021 (Saturday) for class XII and 

01.03.2021 (Monday) for class X from 08.00 a.m. to 02.00 p.m. and discrepancy, if pointed out by the students, will be 

looked into on the same day only. 

3. No request for change in the marks in any subject will be entertained after 27.02.2021 (Saturday) for class XII and 

01.03.2021 (Monday) for class X. 

4. It is compulsory for students of Class XII to attend the school on 27.02.2021 (Saturday) and of Class X on 01.03.2021 

(Monday).  

 

Principal                                           Examination In-charge 


